

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8168/2010

P. T. SREENARAYANAN UNNI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8433/2010 (XI-A)

Date : 06-08-2019 These appeals was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. Nayantara Roy, Adv.

Mr. Abdulla N.V.T., Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list on 08.08.2019.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER